
Class 1 - FEI World Jumping Challenge Cat C - Competiton 2 - Round 1 

100-110cm, Rules for FEI World Jumping Challenge

Date: 28 Oct 2017 (Sat)

Time: 11:00 a.m.

Venue: Competition Paddock

Round 1 Order:

No. Rider

Bridle

No

Horse

No Horse Club

Round 1

Jump

Fault

Time

penalties Time Taken

1 Martin Leong 612 P418 Real Fit BREC - - Elim

2 Bianca Garcia 576 N232 Noble Defeater CEEC 24 67.37

3 Michelle Li 209 G121 World Series TMPRS 0 72.35

4 Gabby Thomas 493 N191 Fun Faster LWSC 4 68.49

5 Vincent Capol 630 HX116 Angel BREC 0 65.09

6 Cecilia Chan 498 N049 Petit Prince BREC 12 75.23

7 Tang Mei Shuen 280 J246 Quick Money TMPRS 4 70.81

8 Beverly Millard 511 K292 Amedeo BREC 12 73.07

9 Samantha DiCristina 555 M396 Auspicious Start BREC 16 71.99

10 Dennis Cassidy 261 J118 Chariots of Fire BREC - - Elim

11 Nicolas Yu 623 HX114 Leona LWSC 4 62.27

12 Leung Oi Man 259 D360 Noble Boss BREC 0 73.6

13 Mathlide Elg 332 G263 Lightning Speed CEEC 16 66.32

14 Kerry Freeman 506 K205 Secrets of Winning CEEC - - Elim

15 Anna Gordienko 547 PX045 Sweet William CEEC - - Elim

Class No 2 - FEI World Jumping Challenge Cat B - Competiton 2 - Round 1 

110-120cm, Rules for FEI World Jumping Challenge

Date: 28 Oct 2017 (Sat)

Time: 2:00 p.m.

Venue: Competition Paddock

Round 1 Order:

No. Rider

Bridle

No

Horse

No Horse Club

Round 1

Jump

Fault

Time

penalties Time Taken

1 Nathaniel Chan 265 D400 Acceleration BREC 8 - 64.16

2 Melinda Ma 340 E241 All Chances BREC - - 70.11

3 Eric Wei 556 HX100 Lorenzetti BREC 4 - 75.69

4 Sham Hang Yuk 529 HX093 Alonso 42 BREC - - Elim

120-130cm, Rules for FEI World Jumping Challenge

Class 3 - FEI World Jumping Challenge Cat A - Competiton 2 - Round 1

Date: 28 Oct 2017 (Sat)

Time: 2:20 p.m.

Venue: Competition Paddock

Round 1 Order:

No. Rider

Bridle

No

Horse

No Horse Club

Round 1

Jump

Fault

Time

penalties Time Taken

1 Nathaniel Chan 560 HR108 Crunship BREC - - Elim



Class 1 - FEI World Jumping Challenge Cat C - Competition 2 - Round 2

100-110cm, Rules for FEI World Jumping Challenge

Date: 29 Oct 2017 (Sun)

Time: 11:15 .m.

 Venue: Competition Paddock

Round 2 Order:

No. Rider
Bridle

No

Horse

No
Horse Club

R1 Total

Fault

Round 2

Fault

Time

Taken

Com 2

Total

Faults

Award

1 Bianca Garcia 576 N232 Noble Defeater CEEC 24 4 66.50 28

2 Samantha DiCristina 555 M396 Auspicious Start BREC 16 20 68.26 36

3 Mathlide Elg 332 G263 Lightning Speed CEEC 16 24 67.52 40

4 Cecilia Chan 498 N049 Petit Prince BREC 12 12 70.70 24

5 Beverly Millard 511 K292 Amedeo BREC 12 8 71.32 20

6 Gabby Thomas 493 N191 Fun Faster LWSC 4 8 64.55 12 6th

7 Tang Mei Shuen 280 J246 Quick Money TMPRS 4 0 63.61 4 4th

8 Nicolas Yu 623 HX114 Leona LWSC 4 0 58.56 4 3rd

9 Leung Oi Man 259 D360 Noble Boss BREC 0 4 65.31 4 5th

10 Michelle Li 209 G121 World Series TMPRS 0 0 60.82 0 1st

11 Vincent Capol 630 HX116 Angel BREC 0 0 63.16 0 2nd

Class 2 - FEI World Jumping Challenge Cat B - Competiton 2 - Round 2

110-120cm, Rules for FEI World Jumping Challenge

Date: 29 Oct 2017 (Sun)

Time: 2:00 p.m.

Venue: Competition Paddock

Round 2 Order:

No. Rider
Bridle

No

Horse

No
Horse Club

R1 Total

Fault

Round 2

Fault

Time

Taken

Com 2

Total

Faults

Award

1 Nathaniel Chan 265 D400 Acceleration BREC 8 16 63.81 24

2 Eric Wei 556 HX100 Lorenzetti BREC 4 4 73.10 8 2nd

3 Melinda Ma 340 E241 All Chances BREC 0 4 65.90 4 1st
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